
ST. FRANCIS' HIGH SCHOOL, HAYATABAD, PESHAWAR. 
Syllabus for Final Term Examination, 2025-2026. 

Class – Playgroup 
Final Term Syllabus Playgroup 

 English: 
 Letters (Aa to Jj)  Done till letter Gg. 

 matching (match the same letters)  Circle the letters. 

 match the pictures with the beginning letters.  missing letters. 

 Colour the fruits and vegetables.  

 Maths: 
 Counting (1 to 10)  Done till number 6. 

 Matching (match the same numbers)  Circle the numbers. 

 Missing numbers.  Trace and colour the shapes. 

 ارُدو:

� (آ � خ �)�وف   ( آ � ث � ) � � � . 

 ا� � �و� � �� . ا� � �وف � �� 

�� � �وف � ��۔ در�                        ر� ��۔ �ں اور ��ں �   

 � �� اور ر� ��۔ �ف � دا�ہ �� ۔
Drawing:  

1. Colour the butterfly. 2. Colour the Mango. 
3. Colour the Caterpillar. 4. Colour the umbrella. 
5. Colour the Balloon. 6.  

Date Sheet | Class - Playgroup 
Day & Date Playgroup 

Saturday, 28th February English Written Test 

Sunday, 1st March STUDY DAY 

Monday, 2nd March Urdu Written Test 

Tuesday, 3rd March Drawing 

Wednesday, 4th March STUDY DAY 

Thursday, 5th March English Writing + Oral 

Friday, 6th March STUDY DAY 

Saturday, 7th March Mathematics Written Test 

Sunday, 8th March SUNDAY 

Monday, 9th March Mathematics Oral Test 

Tuesday, 10th March STUDY DAY 

Wednesday, 11th March Urdu Writing + Oral 
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